
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= KEN
UNDERWOOD PROPERTIES LLC; Party Role= Grantor;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201308210003
41850

08/21/2013
02:39:07

KEN
UNDERWOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MATEO
MOISES

36 97 Lot#:1 Book:36
Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-24
AND 27-39

201308210003
41870

08/21/2013
02:39:09

KEN
UNDERWOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MATEO
MOISES

36 97 Lot#:11
Book:36 Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-24
AND 27-39

201308210003
41880

08/21/2013
02:39:10

KEN
UNDERWOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MATEO
MOISES

36 97 Lot#:12
Book:36 Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-24
AND 27-39

201308210003
41860

08/21/2013
02:39:08

KEN
UNDERWOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MATEO
MOISES

36 97 Lot#:10
Book:36 Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-24
AND 27-39

201308210003
41890

08/21/2013
02:39:11

KEN
UNDERWOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MATEO
MOISES

36 97 Lot#:13
Book:36 Pg:97
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 1-24
AND 27-39

201312270004
94050

12/27/2013
03:47:09

KEN
UNDERWOOD
PROPERTIES
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SHERER REX 43 133 Lot#:20 Lot:A
Book:43
Pg:133
Sub:GROVE
RESURVEY
OF LOT 20
AND 30


