Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2013; Name= KEN UNDERWOOD PROPERTIES LLC; Party Role= Grantor;											
Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201308210003 41850	08/21/2013 02:39:07	KEN UNDERWOOD PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MATEO MOISES			36	97		Lot#:1 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-24 AND 27-39
201308210003 41870	08/21/2013 02:39:09	KEN UNDERWOOD PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MATEO MOISES			36	97		Lot#:11 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-24 AND 27-39
201308210003 41880	08/21/2013 02:39:10	KEN UNDERWOOD PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MATEO MOISES			36	97		Lot#:12 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-24 AND 27-39
201308210003 41860	08/21/2013 02:39:08	KEN UNDERWOOD PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MATEO MOISES			36	97		Lot#:10 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-24 AND 27-39
201308210003 41890	08/21/2013 02:39:11	KEN UNDERWOOD PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MATEO MOISES			36	97		Lot#:13 Book:36 Pg:97 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY OF LOTS 1-24 AND 27-39
201312270004 94050	12/27/2013 03:47:09	KEN UNDERWOOD PROPERTIES LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHERER REX			43	133		Lot#:20 Lot:A Book:43 Pg:133 Sub:GROVE RESURVEY OF LOT 20 AND 30